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Session 9 A - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

208 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) HIGGINS Lachlan AUS
MONTANO Christian USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN TEZUKA Norio ENG
MDA
AZE
TPE
ITA

CANNELL Geoff
PASTUHOV Valerii
ASLANOV Fuad
CHEN Jin-Ming
RIZZARDO Maria

25:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

209 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary David CUB
PATRASCU Stefan Vlad ROU

RED TKO R3 0:39

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel ENG
KOR
COL
TPE
JPN

CANNELL Geoff
CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CHEN Jin-Ming
TEZUKA Norio

20:17
20:15
20:17
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

210 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ZHENG Yucong CHN
CVETKOVIC Leo CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad EGY
USA
ENG
COL
ITA

ISMAIL Nagy
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CANNELL Geoff
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
RIZZARDO Maria

26:30
26:30
28:29
28:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

211 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MURASHEV Sergei RUS
VERKHALEU Dzmitry BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy KOR
MDA
AZE
ARG
TPE

CHO Jung Sook
PASTUHOV Valerii
ASLANOV Fuad
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming

30:23
30:23
30:23
30:25
30:23

RED
BLUE

212 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) FILIP Cristian Razvan ROU
LEE Yuntaek KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel ARG
COL
ENG
USA
ITA

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CANNELL Geoff
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
RIZZARDO Maria

30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

213 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TANWAR Naman IND
BRNIC Marijan CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey TPE
AZE
COL
ARG
BUL

CHEN Jin-Ming
ASLANOV Fuad
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PAVLOV Pavel

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

214 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) AKPEROV Elbrus AZE
PERO JUSTIZ Dainier Christian CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN TEZUKA Norio ITA
ENG
TPE
USA
KOR

RIZZARDO Maria
CANNELL Geoff
CHEN Jin-Ming
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHO Jung Sook

26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

215 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) OFFMAN Kamil POL
JOKULYS Robertas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE CHEN Jin-Ming KOR
ARG
MDA
COL
BUL

CHO Jung Sook
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PASTUHOV Valerii
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PAVLOV Pavel

29:28
30:27
29:27
29:28
29:28
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Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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