

## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**





## Session 9 A - Preliminaries MON 21 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
208	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	HIGGINS Lachlan MONTANO Christian		AUS USA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	JPN	TEZUKA Norio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MDA AZE TPE	CANNELL Geoff PASTUHOV Valerii ASLANOV Fuad CHEN Jin-Ming RIZZARDO Maria			25:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 25:30
209	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary PATRASCU Stefan Vlad	David	CUB ROU	RED	TKO	R3 0:	39
		Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR COL TPE	CANNELL Geoff CHO Jung Sook OLIVARES PEREZ WI CHEN Jin-Ming TEZUKA Norio	ulfren		20:17 20:15 20:17 20:17 20:17
210	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	ZHENG Yucong		CHN				
	. rominianos	on a Light Houry (orng)	BLUE	CVETKOVIC Leo		-	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	USA ENG COL	ISMAIL Nagy FRIEDMAN Jeffrey CANNELL Geoff OLIVARES PEREZ WI RIZZARDO Maria	ulfren		26:30 26:30 28:29 28:29 26:30
211	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MURASHEV Sergei VERKHALEU Dzmitry		RUS BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	EGY	ISMAIL Nagy	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MDA AZE ARG	CHO Jung Sook PASTUHOV Valerii ASLANOV Fuad GUZMAN MOLINA Go CHEN Jin-Ming	nzalo		30:23 30:23 30:23 30:25 30:23
212	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	FILIP Cristian Razvan		POLI	RED	WP	5:0	
	T TOMPHINATIOS	went fleavy (omg)	BLUE	LEE Yuntaek		KOR	KLD	***	0.0	
		Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	COL ENG USA	GUZMAN MOLINA GO OLIVARES PEREZ WO CANNELL Geoff FRIEDMAN Jeffrey RIZZARDO Maria			30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26 29:27
213	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	TANWAR Naman		IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		, ( ),	BLUE	BRNIC Marijan		CRO			-	
		Referee:	USA	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE COL ARG	CHEN Jin-Ming ASLANOV Fuad OLIVARES PEREZ W GUZMAN MOLINA GO PAVLOV Pavel			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
214	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	AKPEROV Elbrus PERO JUSTIZ Dainier Chi	ristian	AZE CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	JPN	TEZUKA Norio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG TPE USA	RIZZARDO Maria CANNELL Geoff CHEN Jin-Ming FRIEDMAN Jeffrey CHO Jung Sook			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
215	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	OFFMAN Kamil JOKULYS Robertas		POL LTU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	CHEN Jin-Ming	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ARG MDA COL	CHO Jung Sook GUZMAN MOLINA Go PASTUHOV Valerii OLIVARES PEREZ WI PAVLOV Pavel			29:28 30:27 29:27 29:28 29:28

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 1/2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z17\_C74 1.0
 Report Created MON 21 NOV 2016 20:07



## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

## Session Results



Legend:						
Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points	